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Materials

Dimensions (WxHxD)

Pipe Thread
Weight

Color

Applicable Model

Aluminum

126.0x1943x417.7mm
(5.0"x7.6"x 164"

1%"PTTAP
1.65Kg (3.64 1b)
Ivory

SBP-317HM
SBP-329HM
SBP-276HM
SBP-300HM6
SBP-201HM
PNM-9080vQ
PNM-9081VQ
PNM-7000VD
PNM-9030V
PNM-9000vQ
PNM-9020V
PNM-9320VQP
HCM-9020VQ

Aluminum

115.0x183.0x417.3mm
(45"x7.2"x164")

1" PTTAP
1.79Kg (3.95 Ib)

lvory

SBP-317HM
SBP-329HM
SBP-276HM
SBP-300HM6
SBP-20THM
SBP-300PM
SBP-300KM
PNM-9080vVQ
PNM-9081VQ
PNM-7000VD
PNM-9030V
PNM-9000VQ
PNM-9020V
PNM-9320VQP
HCM-9020VQ

Aluminum

115.0x183.0x417.3mm
(45"x72"x 164"

1" PTTAP
1.79Kg (3.95 Ib)
White

SBP-317HMW

SBP-329HMW

SBP-276HMW
SBP-300HMW?7
SBP-20THMW

SBP-300PMW

SBP-300KMW

PNM-9084QZ
PNM-9084RQZ, PNM-9085RQZ
PNM-9030V

PNM-9000vQ

SBP-187HMW, SBP-167HMW

*The lastest product information / specification can be found at hanwhasecurity.com

* Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
*Wisenet is the proprietary brand of Hanwha Techwin.
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126.0(5.0")

SBP-390WM1

417.3(16.4")

115(4.5")

SBP-390WM2

Unit:mm (inch)

115(4.5")

SBP-390WMW2
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